

OFFICE OF Communication Services

Dan Bartleson
Director
Cell: 406-475-0308
Desk: 406-389-7057

dbartleson@diocesehelena.org https://:diocesehelena.org

Media Release Agreement for Minors

In conjunction with your child/children's participation in an event sponsored by or associated with the Diocese of Helena, your child/children's image, speech, and individual and/or group projects may be published. Publication may include but not be limited to print and/or digital still pictures, video recording, audio recording or digital or print versions of projects or contributions.

If used, such publication would be associated with the purposes of the Catholic faith and:

- · The the Roman Catholic Diocese of Helena
- The Bishop of Helena and his offices, ministries or initiatives
- · A Diocesan Parish, School, Retreat and/or Event

Your signature below is not required for your child/children to participate in events/activities/projects of the Diocese of Helena. Declining to sign may impact or restrict the nature of participation depending on event plans regarding photos, recording, and publication. Please contact the person responsible for planning the event for event details.

I understand that media representations of my child/children (e.g. still photos, videos, audio recordings) and/or projects created by my child/children may be published by the Bishop of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Helena related to the offices, ministries, parishes, schools, programs and initiatives of the diocese.

Event/Program my child/children will attend	Event Date
1. Child's Name (print)	
2. Child's Name (print)	
3. Child's Name (print)	
4. Child's Name (print)	
5. Child's Name (print)	
Parent/Guardian Name (print)	
Parent Guardian Signature	Today's Date